
	YEAR
	POSITION
	NAME OF STUDENT



	
2016-2017
	I
	ANAGHA A

	
	II
	DIVYARTHANA K 

	
	III
	SREYA DAS 




CLASS TOPPERS IN FINAL YEAR UNIVERSITY EXAMINATION
2016-17


           
RESULT STATISTICS 2016-17

	YEAR
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	%
	A+
	A
	B+
	B
	C+
	C

	2016-17
	28
	14
	50
	1
	11
	2
	0
	0
	0





